

7th Annual Taylorsville Apple Blossom Festival

Saturday, May 3rd, 2025

Application Form: Read carefully and submit with booth fee and town event fee A.S.A.P

Contact Person:					
City:	Sta	ate:	Zip:		
Telephone:	Email Ac	ddress:			
Type of Display: Must Check One:	Food Vendor Craft V	endor:	Other:	(ALL mus	st explain b
Food Vendors list all fo	oods being served or attach	a menu to this	s form		
	(each plug supp	orts 3 applian			
TA.T			TI		••
			Using Own		
	d regulations and I agree:		O		
I have read the rules an	d regulations and I agree:	,	Signature (ple	ease sign)	
I have read the rules an	d regulations and I agree: IPLETED APPLICATION Taylorsville Appl	, REGISTRA	Signature (ple	ease sign)	
I have read the rules an PLEASE MAIL COM	d regulations and I agree:	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc.	Signature (ple	ease sign)	
I have read the rules and PLEASE MAIL COM ONE PAYMENT) TO: *The Taylorsville Apple	d regulations and I agree: IPLETED APPLICATION Taylorsville Appl	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc. 28681 presentatives, t	Signature (pleating AND) the Town of The	ease sign) TOWN EV	ENT FEE
I have read the rules and PLEASE MAIL COM ONE PAYMENT) TO: *The Taylorsville Apple County Government with	d regulations and I agree:	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc. 28681 presentatives, t	Signature (ple TION AND the Town of Toloss, or dama	ease sign) TOWN EV Taylorsville of the person	ENT FEE
I have read the rules and PLEASE MAIL COM ONE PAYMENT) TO: *The Taylorsville Apple County Government with 1. Registration Fee: (i) 2. Town of Taylorsville	Terestival Inc, and their repair not be responsible for per free Event Fee: (MUST INCL)	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc. 28681 presentatives, tronal injury, #	Signature (pleatION AND	ease sign) TOWN EV Taylorsville of the person X \$85	ENT FEE and Alexan nal property
I have read the rules and PLEASE MAIL COM ONE PAYMENT) TO: *The Taylorsville Apple County Government w. 1. Registration Fee: (if 2. Town of Taylorsville "Product Sales Veno	TPLETED APPLICATION Taylorsville Appl PO Box 87 Taylorsville, NC Te Festival Inc, and their rep fill not be responsible for per	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc. 28681 oresentatives, trsonal injury, #	Signature (pleatION AND the Town of Taloss, or dama Booths EE IF APPLI	ease sign) TOWN EV Taylorsville of the person of the pers	ENT FEE gand Alexantial property
I have read the rules and PLEASE MAIL COM ONE PAYMENT) TO: *The Taylorsville Apple County Government w. 1. Registration Fee: (if 2. Town of Taylorsville "Product Sales Veno	d regulations and I agree:	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc. 28681 oresentatives, trsonal injury, #	Signature (pleatION AND the Town of Taloss, or dama Booths EE IF APPLI	ease sign) TOWN EV Taylorsville of the person of the pers	ENT FEE and Alexan nal property
*The Taylorsville Apple County Government w. 1. Registration Fee: (i. "Product Sales Venca" **YOU MUST FI. 3. Electric Hookup: 4. Late Registration Fee: (i. "Product Sales Venca" ***YOU MUST FI. "Product Sales Venca" ****YOU MUST FI. "Product Sales Venca" *****YOU MUST FI. "Product Sales Venca" ******YOU MUST FI. "Product Sales Venca" ******YOU MUST FI. "Product Sales Venca" ************************************	d regulations and I agree:	N, REGISTRA le Festival Inc. 28681 presentatives, to resonal injury, # UDE WITH Food Vendor-\$ forrect Town E	Signature (pleatTION AND the Town of Taloss, or dama Booths EE IF APPLI 25 / Carniva Event Fee for Plugs	ease sign) TOWN EV Taylorsville of the person of the pers	ent fee and Alexan all property \$ \$ \$ \$

****ALL SPACES ARE ON FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS. ANYTHING EXCEEDING

<u>"12 FEET"</u> WILL BE CHARGED FOR AN ADDITIONAL SPACE. MAKE SURE TO INCLUDE

TRAILER AND HITCH WHEN CALCULATING YOUR SPACES!!!!!!***